MONITOR 1275

BATTERIVAKT
BATTERY GUARD

12V * 75A

MONITOR ar ett effektivt djupurladdningsskydd for blybatterier. Den kopplar fran belastningen vid installd
spanning.

MONITOR finnsitva versioner, denna for direktkoppling mellan batteri och belastning, en annan
-sensetype - for kontroll av dnskad funktion ex.v. bortkoppling av lyftfunktion pa byggliftar.

MONITOR &r justerbar och kan latt stallas in pa ldmplig brytspanning for att 6nskad restkapacitet skall
erhallas i batteriet oberoende av applikationen.

MONITOR aterstalls automatiskt sa snart batteriet aterladdas - inga resetknappar !

3 ars garanti

MONITOR is an effective guard against deep discharging of lead acid batteries.

It will automatically disengage load at calibrated voltage level.

MONITOR /s made in two versions of which this one can be wired direct between the battery and the load
andthe another - sense type - to be used as a controlling device to block a function i.e. the hoisting function
onalift.

MONITOR s adjustable and can easily be set to a voltage corresponding to needed rest capacity.
MONITOR has an inbuild automatic reset function activated as soon as the battery is recharge - no user
intervention is needed.

3 years warranty
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TEKNISKA DATA /| TECHNICAL DATA

MONITOR BV1275
Batterispanning/Battery Voltage 12
Max.spanning/Max. Voltage 18
Spanning "till" standard /Voltage "on"standard 13,0
Spanning "fran" justerbar / Voltage "off" adjustable 9,5-12,5
Max strém kont. och (st6tstrom) / Max Current steady and (inrush) 75 (400)
Egenfoérbrukning "fran" /Consumption "off" 10
Egenférbrukning " till" /Consumption "on" 230
Hoéjd/Height 40
Bredd/Width 80
Langd/Length 140
Vikt /Weight 0,25
Artikelnummer / Art.no 520-002

Batterisystem med TYSTOR och MONITOR i standard montering

Battery system with TYSTOR and MONITOR as a standard installation

BATTERI -
LADDARE

Trimmer for justering

LAST Trimmer to adjust levels

Tillbehor som ingar som standard.
Standard accessories

I &

Vi forbehaller oss ratten att andra tekniska data utan foregaende meddelande.
We reserve the right to alter the technical data without prior notice.
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3-fargad indikering for funktions information

3-coloured indicator as working information

BV1275 304
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